

**LEMON**

ITEM# 160046

Nutrition Facts		Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Serv. Size 1 bar (68g)	<b>Total Fat 8g</b>	12%	<b>Total Carb. 31g</b>	10%	
<b>Calories 270</b>	Sat. Fat 4g	20%	Dietary Fiber 1g	4%	
Calories from fat 70	Trans Fat 0g		Insoluble Fiber 0g		
* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	<b>Cholesterol 0mg</b>	0%	Sugars 23g		
	<b>Sodium 240mg</b>	10%	Other Carb. 7g		
	<b>Potassium 140mg</b>	4%	<b>Protein 20g</b>	40%	

Vit. A 30% • Vit. C 100% • Calcium 25% • Iron 25% • Vit. E 100% • Vit. K 25% • Thiamin (B1) 25% • Riboflavin (B2) 15% • Niacin (B3) 15% • Vit. B6 20% • Folate 20% • Vit. B12 15% • Biotin 10% • Pantothenic Acid 20% • Phosphorus 20% • Iodine 15% • Magnesium 25% • Zinc 20% • Selenium 20% • Copper 15% • Manganese 35% • Chromium 10% • Molybdenum 15%

**INGREDIENTS:** Chicory Syrup, Organic Coating (Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, Organic Palm Kernel Oil, Organic Soy Flour, Organic Soy Lecithin, Organic Vanilla), Soy Protein Isolate, Soy Rice Crisps (Soy Protein Isolate, Rice Starch), Organic Brown Rice Syrup, Lemon Fruit Paste (Organic Brown Rice Syrup, Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, Organic Apple Powder, Glycerin, Water, Inulin (Chicory Extract), Organic Lemon Juice Concentrate, Organic Rice Starch, Soy Protein Isolate, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, Organic Soy Lecithin), Organic Oats, Vegetable Glycerin, Organic Sunflower Seed Oil, Organic Flaxseed Meal, Natural Flavors, Organic Lemon Oil, Inulin (Chicory Extract), Soy Lecithin, Oat Fiber, Sea Salt, Citric Acid. **VITAMINS & MINERALS:** Dicalcium Phosphate, Magnesium Oxide, Ascorbic Acid (Vit. C), Tocopheryl Acetate (Vit. E), Ferric Orthophosphate (Iron), Beta Carotene (Vit. A), Zinc Citrate, Phytanadione (Vit. K1), Biotin, Niacinamide (Vit. B3), Calcium Pantothenate (Vit. B5), Potassium Iodide, Manganese Gluconate, Copper Gluconate, Sodium Selenite, Thiamin (Vit. B1), Chromium Chloride, Cyanocobalamin (Vit. B12), Sodium Molybdate, Folic Acid (Vit. B9), Riboflavin (Vit. B2), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (Vit. B6). **ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS SOY. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF DAIRY, PEANUTS, WHEAT AND OTHER TREE NUTS. WE SOURCE INGREDIENTS THAT ARE NOT GENETICALLY ENGINEERED. 39% ORGANIC INGREDIENTS.** 1.0/83

**CHOCOLATE**

ITEM# 160042

Nutrition Facts		Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Serv. Size 1 bar (68g)	<b>Total Fat 8g</b>	12%	<b>Total Carb. 30g</b>	10%	
<b>Calories 270</b>	Sat. Fat 5g	25%	Dietary Fiber 4g	16%	
Calories from fat 70	Trans Fat 0g		Insoluble Fiber 2g		
* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	<b>Cholesterol 0mg</b>	0%	Sugars 20g		
	<b>Sodium 230mg</b>	9%	Other Carb. 6g		
	<b>Potassium 220mg</b>	6%	<b>Protein 20g</b>	40%	

Vit. A 30% • Vit. C 100% • Calcium 25% • Iron 25% • Vit. E 100% • Vit. K 25% • Thiamin (B1) 25% • Riboflavin (B2) 15% • Niacin (B3) 15% • Vit. B6 20% • Folate 20% • Vit. B12 15% • Biotin 10% • Pantothenic Acid 20% • Phosphorus 20% • Iodine 15% • Magnesium 25% • Zinc 20% • Selenium 20% • Copper 15% • Manganese 35% • Chromium 10% • Molybdenum 15%

**INGREDIENTS:** Soy Protein Isolate, Chicory Syrup, Organic Brown Rice Syrup, Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, Palm Kernel Oil, Organic Rolled Oats, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa, Organic Soy Protein Concentrate, Vegetable Glycerin, Natural Flavors, Organic Dry Roasted Almonds, Rice Starch, Cocoa Butter, Inulin (Chicory Extract), Organic Milled Flaxseed, Organic Oat Fiber, Organic Sunflower Oil, Soy Lecithin, Salt. **VITAMINS & MINERALS:** Dicalcium Phosphate, Magnesium Oxide, Ascorbic Acid (Vit. C), Tocopheryl Acetate (Vit. E), Ferric Orthophosphate (Iron), Beta Carotene (Vit. A), Zinc Citrate, Phytanadione (Vit. K1), Biotin, Niacinamide (Vit. B3), Calcium Pantothenate (Vit. B5), Potassium Iodide, Manganese Gluconate, Copper Gluconate, Sodium Selenite, Thiamin (Vit. B1), Chromium Chloride, Cyanocobalamin (Vit. B12), Sodium Molybdate, Folic Acid (Vit. B9), Riboflavin (Vit. B2), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (Vit. B6). **ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS SOY AND ALMONDS. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF DAIRY, PEANUTS, WHEAT AND OTHER TREE NUTS. WE SOURCE INGREDIENTS THAT ARE NOT GENETICALLY ENGINEERED. MAY CONTAIN NUTSHELL PIECES. 33% ORGANIC INGREDIENTS.** 1.2/86

**CHOCOLATE MINT**

ITEM# 160044

Nutrition Facts		Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Serv. Size 1 bar (68g)	<b>Total Fat 8g</b>	12%	<b>Total Carb. 31g</b>	10%	
<b>Calories 270</b>	Sat. Fat 5g	25%	Dietary Fiber 4g	16%	
Calories from fat 70	Trans Fat 0g		Insoluble Fiber 2g		
* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	<b>Cholesterol 0mg</b>	0%	Sugars 20g		
	<b>Sodium 230mg</b>	9%	Other Carb. 7g		
	<b>Potassium 200mg</b>	6%	<b>Protein 20g</b>	40%	

Vit. A 30% • Vit. C 100% • Calcium 25% • Iron 25% • Vit. E 100% • Vit. K 25% • Thiamin (B1) 25% • Riboflavin (B2) 15% • Niacin (B3) 15% • Vit. B6 20% • Folate 20% • Vit. B12 15% • Biotin 10% • Pantothenic Acid 20% • Phosphorus 20% • Iodine 15% • Magnesium 25% • Zinc 20% • Selenium 20% • Copper 15% • Manganese 35% • Chromium 10% • Molybdenum 15%

**INGREDIENTS:** Soy Protein Isolate, Chicory Syrup, Organic Brown Rice Syrup, Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, Palm Kernel Oil, Unsweetened Chocolate, Organic Rolled Oats, Cocoa, Organic Soy Protein Concentrate, Organic Sunflower Oil, Vegetable Glycerin, Natural Flavors, Organic Dry Roasted Almonds, Rice Starch, Evaporated Cane Juice, Inulin (Chicory Extract), Cocoa Butter, Organic Milled Flaxseed, Organic Oat Fiber, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Red Cabbage Color. **VITAMINS & MINERALS:** Dicalcium Phosphate, Magnesium Oxide, Ascorbic Acid (Vit. C), Tocopheryl Acetate (Vit. E), Ferric Orthophosphate (Iron), Beta Carotene (Vit. A), Zinc Citrate, Phytanadione (Vit. K1), Biotin, Niacinamide (Vit. B3), Calcium Pantothenate (Vit. B5), Potassium Iodide, Manganese Gluconate, Copper Gluconate, Sodium Selenite, Thiamin (Vit. B1), Chromium Chloride, Cyanocobalamin (Vit. B12), Sodium Molybdate, Folic Acid (Vit. B9), Riboflavin (Vit. B2), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (Vit. B6). **ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS SOY AND ALMONDS. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF DAIRY, PEANUTS, WHEAT AND OTHER TREE NUTS. WE SOURCE INGREDIENTS THAT ARE NOT GENETICALLY ENGINEERED. MAY CONTAIN NUTSHELL PIECES. 32% ORGANIC INGREDIENTS.** 1.2/84

**COOKIES 'N CREAM**

ITEM# 160040

Nutrition Facts		Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Serv. Size 1 bar (68g)	<b>Total Fat 8g</b>	12%	<b>Total Carb. 30g</b>	10%	
<b>Calories 270</b>	Sat. Fat 5g	25%	Dietary Fiber 4g	16%	
Calories from fat 70	Trans Fat 0g		Insoluble Fiber 2g		
* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	<b>Cholesterol 0mg</b>	0%	Sugars 20g		
	<b>Sodium 240mg</b>	10%	Other Carb. 6g		
	<b>Potassium 210mg</b>	6%	<b>Protein 20g</b>	40%	

Vit. A 30% • Vit. C 100% • Calcium 25% • Iron 25% • Vit. E 100% • Vit. K 25% • Thiamin (B1) 25% • Riboflavin (B2) 15% • Niacin (B3) 15% • Vit. B6 20% • Folate 20% • Vit. B12 15% • Biotin 10% • Pantothenic Acid 20% • Phosphorus 20% • Iodine 15% • Magnesium 25% • Zinc 20% • Selenium 20% • Copper 15% • Manganese 35% • Chromium 10% • Molybdenum 15%

**INGREDIENTS:** Soy Protein Isolate, Chicory Syrup, Organic Brown Rice Syrup, Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, Palm Kernel Oil, Unsweetened Chocolate, Organic Rolled Oats, Cocoa, Dry Roasted Almonds, Vegetable Glycerin, Organic Sunflower Oil, Natural Flavors, Inulin (Chicory Extract), Rice Starch, Organic Oat Flour, Organic Roasted Soybeans, Organic Milled Flaxseed, Organic Oat Fiber, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Soy Flour, Unsweetened Chocolate, Baking Soda. **VITAMINS & MINERALS:** Dicalcium Phosphate, Magnesium Oxide, Ascorbic Acid (Vit. C), Tocopheryl Acetate (Vit. E), Ferric Orthophosphate (Iron), Beta Carotene (Vit. A), Zinc Citrate, Phytanadione (Vit. K1), Biotin, Niacinamide (Vit. B3), Calcium Pantothenate (Vit. B5), Potassium Iodide, Manganese Gluconate, Copper Gluconate, Sodium Selenite, Thiamin (Vit. B1), Chromium Chloride, Cyanocobalamin (Vit. B12), Sodium Molybdate, Folic Acid (Vit. B9), Riboflavin (Vit. B2), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (Vit. B6). **ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS SOY AND ALMONDS. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF DAIRY, PEANUTS, WHEAT AND OTHER TREE NUTS. WE SOURCE INGREDIENTS THAT ARE NOT GENETICALLY ENGINEERED. MAY CONTAIN NUTSHELL PIECES. 35% ORGANIC INGREDIENTS.** 1.2/86

**PEANUT BUTTER**

ITEM# 160041

Nutrition Facts		Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Serv. Size 1 bar (68g)	<b>Total Fat 8g</b>	12%	<b>Total Carb. 30g</b>	10%	
<b>Calories 270</b>	Sat. Fat 5g	25%	Dietary Fiber 4g	16%	
Calories from fat 70	Trans Fat 0g		Insoluble Fiber 2g		
* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	<b>Cholesterol 0mg</b>	0%	Sugars 20g		
	<b>Sodium 310mg</b>	13%	Other Carb. 6g		
	<b>Potassium 210mg</b>	6%	<b>Protein 20g</b>	40%	

Vit. A 30% • Vit. C 100% • Calcium 25% • Iron 25% • Vit. E 100% • Vit. K 25% • Thiamin (B1) 25% • Riboflavin (B2) 15% • Niacin (B3) 15% • Vit. B6 20% • Folate 20% • Vit. B12 15% • Biotin 10% • Pantothenic Acid 20% • Phosphorus 20% • Iodine 15% • Magnesium 25% • Zinc 20% • Selenium 20% • Copper 15% • Manganese 35% • Chromium 10% • Molybdenum 15%

**INGREDIENTS:** Soy Protein Isolate, Chicory Syrup, Organic Brown Rice Syrup, Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, Palm Kernel Oil, Dry Roasted Peanuts, Organic Rolled Oats, Organic Soy Protein Concentrate, Cocoa, Vegetable Glycerin, Natural Flavors, Peanut Flour, Rice Starch, Inulin (Chicory Extract), Cocoa Butter, Salt, Organic Milled Flaxseed, Organic Oat Fiber, Soy Lecithin, Organic Sunflower Oil. **VITAMINS & MINERALS:** Dicalcium Phosphate, Magnesium Oxide, Ascorbic Acid (Vit. C), Tocopheryl Acetate (Vit. E), Ferric Orthophosphate (Iron), Beta Carotene (Vit. A), Zinc Citrate, Phytanadione (Vit. K1), Biotin, Niacinamide (Vit. B3), Calcium Pantothenate (Vit. B5), Potassium Iodide, Manganese Gluconate, Copper Gluconate, Sodium Selenite, Thiamin (Vit. B1), Chromium Chloride, Cyanocobalamin (Vit. B12), Sodium Molybdate, Folic Acid (Vit. B9), Riboflavin (Vit. B2), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (Vit. B6). **ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS SOY AND PEANUTS. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF DAIRY, WHEAT AND TREE NUTS. WE SOURCE INGREDIENTS THAT ARE NOT GENETICALLY ENGINEERED. 35% ORGANIC INGREDIENTS.** 1.2/86

**VANILLA ALMOND**

ITEM# 160045

Nutrition Facts		Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Serv. Size 1 bar (68g)	<b>Total Fat 8g</b>	12%	<b>Total Carb. 30g</b>	10%	
<b>Calories 270</b>	Sat. Fat 4.5g	23%	Dietary Fiber 3g	12%	
Calories from fat 70	Trans Fat 0g		Insoluble Fiber 1.5g		
* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	<b>Cholesterol 0mg</b>	0%	Sugars 22g		
	<b>Sodium 240mg</b>	10%	Other Carb. 5g		
	<b>Potassium 170mg</b>	5%	<b>Protein 20g</b>	40%	

Vit. A 30% • Vit. C 100% • Calcium 25% • Iron 25% • Vit. E 100% • Vit. K 25% • Thiamin (B1) 25% • Riboflavin (B2) 15% • Niacin (B3) 15% • Vit. B6 20% • Folate 20% • Vit. B12 15% • Biotin 10% • Pantothenic Acid 20% • Phosphorus 20% • Iodine 15% • Magnesium 25% • Zinc 20% • Selenium 20% • Copper 15% • Manganese 35% • Chromium 10% • Molybdenum 15%

**INGREDIENTS:** Soy Protein Isolate, Chicory Syrup, Organic Brown Rice Syrup, Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, Organic Palm Kernel Oil, Organic Rolled Oats, Almond Butter, Dry Roasted Almonds, Vegetable Glycerin, Organic Soy Flour, Organic Quinoa, Organic Sunflower Oil, Inulin (Chicory Extract), Rice Starch, Organic Vanilla Flavor, Organic Milled Flaxseed, Organic Oat Fiber, Natural Flavors, Soy Lecithin, Salt. **VITAMINS & MINERALS:** Dicalcium Phosphate, Magnesium Oxide, Ascorbic Acid (Vit. C), Tocopheryl Acetate (Vit. E), Ferric Orthophosphate (Iron), Beta Carotene (Vit. A), Zinc Citrate, Phytanadione (Vit. K1), Biotin, Niacinamide (Vit. B3), Calcium Pantothenate (Vit. B5), Potassium Iodide, Manganese Gluconate, Copper Gluconate, Sodium Selenite, Thiamin (Vit. B1), Chromium Chloride, Cyanocobalamin (Vit. B12), Sodium Molybdate, Folic Acid (Vit. B9), Riboflavin (Vit. B2), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (Vit. B6). **ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS SOY AND ALMONDS. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF DAIRY, PEANUTS, WHEAT AND OTHER TREE NUTS. WE SOURCE INGREDIENTS THAT ARE NOT GENETICALLY ENGINEERED. MAY CONTAIN NUTSHELL PIECES. 39% ORGANIC INGREDIENTS.** 1.2/82

LEMON

CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE MINT

COOKIES 'N CREAM

PEANUT BUTTER

VANILLA ALMOND

BAR UPC



CADDY UPC



CASE UPC

**SPECIFICATIONS:**

Unit Size: 2.4 oz. (68g)

Case Pack: 12/12 ct caddies

Bar Count: 144

Case Weight: 25.3 lbs.

Case Cube: 1.12 cu. ft.

Case Dim: 24.3" L x 9.4" W x 8.5" H

Caddy Dim: 8.81" L x 6" W x 2.5" H

Tie/High: 6 x 5

Shelf Life: 11 months



Distributed by Clif Bar &amp; Company, Berkeley, CA 94710 U.S.A. • 1-800-CLIFBAR M-F 8-5 PST • clifbar.com • © 2009 Clif Bar &amp; Company • CLIF and BUILDER'S are trademark of Clif Bar &amp; Company